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University of Louisville Speech-Language Pathology Student Outcome Data

Praxis Examination Pass Rates:

Graduation Number of Students
Year Taking Exam
2015 21
2016 23
2017 26

Program Completion Rates:
Graduation Number Completed Within

Year Expected Time Frame
2015 20
2016 23
2017 26
Employment Rate In Profession:

Graduation Year

2015

2016

2017

* pass (>/=162)

Number of Students
Passing Exam

Number Completed Later
Than Expected Time Frame

1
0
0

Number of Graduates

21
23
26

0
0
0

Pass UofL Average
Rate Score*
100% 181
100% 183
100% 182

Number Not  Percentage Completed Within
Completed

Expected Time Frame
95%
100%
100%

Percent of Graduates
100%
100%
100%
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