

University of Louisville Speech-Language Pathology Student Outcome Data

Praxis Examination Pass Rates:

Graduation Year	Number of Students Taking Exam	Number of Students Passing Exam	Pass Rate	UofL Average Score*
2015	21	21	100%	181
2016	23	23	100%	183
2017	26	26	100%	182

Program Completion Rates:

Graduation Year	Number Completed Within Expected Time Frame	Number Completed Later Than Expected Time Frame	Number Not Completed	Percentage Completed Within Expected Time Frame
2015	20	1	0	95%
2016	23	0	0	100%
2017	26	0	0	100%

Employment Rate In Profession:

Graduation Year	Number of Graduates	Percent of Graduates
2015	21	100%
2016	23	100%
2017	26	100%